
SD Channel HD
116 KCWI3 – Bounce
134 KCWI4 – Quest
11 KDIN – IPTV 211
110 KDIN2 – IPTV Kids 310
112 KDIN3 – IPTV World
111 KDIN4  – IPTV Create
6 KDSM – FOX 206
106 KDSM2 – Comet
107 KDSM3 – Charge
132 KDSM4 – TBD TV
39 KFPX – Ion 239
139 KFPX2 – Qubo
140 KFPX3 – ION Life
924 Kidz Only!
407 Latino Max 507
28 Lifetime Movie Network 228
27 Lifetime Real Women
26 Lifetime Television 226
950 Light Classical
920 Love Songs
128 MAV TV 328
902 Max
914 Metal
938 Mexicana
80 Military History
402 More Max 502
406 Movie Max 506
10 MSNBC 210
56 MTV 256
68 MTV Classic
64 MTV Tr3s
61 MTV U
59 MTV2 259
937 Musica Urbana

MyDestination.TV HD 362
121 Nat Geo Wild 321
120 National Geographic 320
45 NBC Sports 245
47 NFL Network 247

NFL RedZone HD 499
60 Nick Jr.
62 Nick Music
21 Nickelodeon 321
66 Nicktoons Network
117 Olympic Channel 317
74 Oprah Winfrey Network 274
409 Outer Max 509
124 Oxygen 324
57 Paramount (fka Spike) 257
922 Party Favorites

Pets.TV HD 364
931 Pop Country
921 Pop Hits
936 Pop Latino
909 R&B Classics
910 R&B Soul
906 Rap

Recipe.TV HD 363
912 Reggae
98 RFD TV 298
913 Rock
917 Rock Hits
940 Romances
72 Science Channel 272
29 SEC Network 229

SD Channel HD
450 Showtime 550
462 Showtime Showcase 562
456 Showtime Extreme 556
459 Showtime Family
458 Showtime Next 558
454 Showtime SHO x BET 554
452 Showtime 2 552
460 Showtime Women 560
947 Singers & Swing
146 Smile of a Child
944 Smooth Jazz
2 SMTC TV
919 Soft Rock
930 Solid Gold Oldies
143 Son Life Broadcasting
941 Sounds of the Seasons
943 Soundscapes
127 Sportsman’s Network 327
942 Stage & Screen
470 Starz 570
475 Starz Cinema
478 Starz Comedy 578
472 Starz Edge 572
476 Starz Kids & Family 576
104 Sundance TV 304
53 SyFy 253
24 TBS 224
923 Teen MC
65 Teen Nick
130 The Cooking Channel
88 The Golf Channel 288
50 The Learning Channel 250
85 The Outdoor Channel 285
3 The Weather Channel 203
151 Three Angels
405 Thriller Max 505
908 Throwback Jamz
480 TMC 580
482 TMC Xtra 582
86 TNT 286
932 Today’s Country
925 Toddler Tunes
100 Toku (fka Funimation)
51 Travel Channel 251
153 Trinity Broadcasting
939 Tropicales
122 TruTV 322
84 Turner Classic Movies 284
49 TV Land 249
147 UplifTV
22 USA Network 222

Motor Trend (fka Velocity TV) 299
58 VH1 258
79 Viceland (fka H2) 279
131 WE tv 331
9 WGN America 209
13 WHO – NBC 213
113 WHO2 – Iowa Weather
133 WHO3 – Antenna TV
20 WHO4 – Court TV
5 WOI – ABC 205
105 WOI2 – Laff TV
102 WOI3 – GRIT
115 WOI4 – Cozi
126 World Fishing Network 326
926 Y2K

SD Channel HD
408 5 Star Max 508
929 70’s
928 80’s
927 90’s
44 A&E 244
404 Action Max 504
916 Adult Alternative
915 Alternative
71 American Heroes 271
25 American Movie Classics 225
18 Animal Planet 218
70 BBC America 270
63 BET Jams
69 BET Soul (fka VH1 Soul)
37 Big Ten 237
946 Blues
93 Boomerang
83 Bravo 283
118 BTN Overflow 1 318
119 BTN Overflow 2 319
148 BYU TV

Cars.TV HD 360
97 Cartoon Network 297
89 CBS Sports Network 289
14 CCS Local Channel 214
400 Cinemax 500
934 Classic Country
918 Classic Rock
949 Classical Masterpieces
67 CMT Music
135 CNBC 335
4 CNN 204
12 CNN Headline News 212
96 Comedy Central 296

Comedy.TV HD 361
106 Comet
935 Contemporary Christian
933 Country Hits
48 Country Music TV 248
152 Cowboy Channel 352
41 Crime & Investigation 241
136 CSPAN
137 CSPAN 2
903 Dance/EDM
76 Destination America 276
19 Discovery Channel 219
73 Discovery Family (fka The Hub) 273
81 Discovery Life
15 Disney 215
17 Disney Junior 217
16 Disney XD 216
129 DIY Network 329
43 E! Entertainment TV 243
948 Easy Listening
410 Encore 510
412 Encore Action
418 Encore Black
414 Encore Classic
422 Encore Family

ALPHABETICAL CHANNEL GUIDE

With Watch TV Everywhere, you can view your favorite programming 
on your mobile devices wherever you go. Whether you’re waiting 
for a doctor’s appointment, sitting at the airport, or spending your 
winter somewhere warmer than Iowa, all you need is an internet 
connection and you can access the channels you subscribe to on 
your smartphone, tablet, or laptop.

1001 Tennyson Ave • Stratford, IA 50249
Phone: 515-838-2390 • Toll Free: 800-426-1646

www.stratfordtelephone.com

Watch TV Everywhere

It’s Easy to Get Started

Watch live or on demand

Share access among four family members

Some programming not available anywhere else

Locate Your Account Information  
To create your WTVE account, you’ll need your CCS account number 
and billing name; both are on the first page of your CCS bill. 

Get Registered  
Visit watchtveverywhere.com and from the drop down menu, 
Select Your TV Provider, choose Complete Communication 
Services, then click Register. Complete the form and be sure the 
first user you register is the same person listed on your CCS bill. 

Watch TV Everywhere  
Select your favorite channel from the options on your screen  
and enjoy the show!

1. Access to programming is generally limited to the USA and its Territories. 
2. Some networks require authentication once you are taken to their website. 
Simply sign in with your WTVE username and password if prompted to log in 
again.  3. Channel lineup subject to change. More networks will be added as they 
become available.  4. Your cellular carrier’s standard data rates may apply if you 
view WTVE content while not connected to WiFi.  5. EPSN3 is a wholly seperate 
service from WatchESPN and is not currently available from CCS.

FREE With Your CCS Cable TV Package

CHANNEL L INEUP
CompleteTV

+CHANNEL GUIDE

SD Channel HD
416 Encore Suspense
420 Encore Westerns

EntertainmentStudios.TV HD 365
30 ESPN 230
31 ESPN Classic
35 ESPN Deportes
33 ESPN U 233
34 ESPN2 234
32 ESPNEWS 232
154 Eternal World
484 Flix
55 Food Network 255
87 Fox Business News 287
54 Fox News Channel 254
90 Fox Sports 1 (fka SPEED) 290
36 Fox Sports Midwest 236
23 Freeform (fka ABC Family) 223
101 Fusion 301
38 FX 238
91 FX Movie Channel
92 FXX (fka Fox Soccer) 292
78 FYI (fka Biography) 278
911 Gospel
46 Great American Country 246
52 Hallmark 252
125 Hallmark Drama 325
123 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 323
430 HBO 530
434 HBO 2 534
438 HBO Comedy 538
432 HBO Family 532
440 HBO Latino 540
436 HBO Signature 536
442 HBO Zone 542
144 Hillsong
905 Hip Hop & R&B
907 Hip Hop Classics
42 History Channel 242
77 History en Espanol
901 Hit List
40 Home & Garden 240
99 Home Shopping Network
801 InDemand 1
802 InDemand 2
800 InDemand HD
808 InDemand Hot Choice
103 Independent Film Channel 303
904 Indie
150 Inspiration Network
75 Investigation Discovery 275
142 Iowa High School Sports 342
945 Jazz

Justice Central HD 366
8 KCCI – CBS 208
108 KCCI2 – ME TV
109 KCCI3 – Heroes & Icons
7 KCWI – CW 207
114 KCWI2 – Court TV Mystery

Complete TV

Complete TV gives you a rich TV viewing experience backed up 
by friendly, knowledgeable customer service. This cutting-edge 
product offers a broad spectrum of services, features, and channels 
and will continue to expand to meet your ever-changing needs.

1This charge is not per TV. $7.50/mo will give you access to HD programming on all connected TVs.
2One standard set up box is included with your subscription to Basic. Any additional TVs you wish to 
connect will require a set top box. HD Programming only available with rental of HD-enabled equipment. 
Set top boxes are property of CCS. Channel lineup and pricing subject to change. 
3Available only as add-on to Basic Package. 
4HD channels only available with HD equipment rental. Channel line-up and pricing subject to change.
5Pay-Per-View channels are not available unless access is requested by the customer.

With Complete TV, you’ll enjoy:

Basic Package: $71.95/mo.
Includes 173 total channels (103 SD channels and 70 HD channels)

Expanded Basic Package: $22.95/mo.
Available only as an add-on to Basic package 
Includes 125 additional channels (43 SD, 33 HD and 50 Music channels)

Lifeline Package: $34.95/mo. (Limited Availability)
Cannot be paired with other packages 
Includes 41 channels (32 SD and 9 HD channels)

Premium Movie Package Discounts
Available only as an add-on to Basic package 

Buy 2 Premium Packages and save $2
Buy 3 Premium Packages and save $4
Buy 4 Premium Packages and save $6
Buy Basic, Expanded Basic, and 4 Premium Packages and save $10

Monthly Equipment Charges
HD-enabled Equipment1  $7.50/mo.
DVR Service   $6.95/mo.
Whole Home DVR Feature $2.95/mo.
DVR Service + HD Service $12.95/mo.
Additional Standard Box2 $4.95/mo.

Clear signal, no matter what the weather
An expanded channel line-up including local programming
A wide variety of premium channels
Easy, in-home installation
No dish on your house
No contracts or hidden fees
24/7 Technical Support

SD Channel Name HD

2 SMTC TV
3 The Weather Channel 203
4 CNN 204
5 WOI  — ABC 205
6 KDSM  — FOX 206
7 KCWI  — CW 207
8 KCCI  — CBS 208
9 WGN America 209
10 MSNBC 210
11 KDIN  — IPTV 211
12 CNN Headline News 212
13 WHO  — NBC 213
14 CCS Local Channel 214
15 Disney 215
16 Disney XD 216
17 Disney Junior 217
18 Animal Planet 218
19 Discovery Channel 219
20 WHO4  — Court TV
21 Nickelodeon 221
22 USA Network 222
23 Freeform (fka ABC Family) 223
24 TBS 224
25 American Movie Classics 225
26 Lifetime Television 226
27 Lifetime Real Women
28 Lifetime Movie Network 228
30 ESPN 230
31 ESPN Classic
32 ESPNEWS 232
33 ESPN U 233
34 ESPN2 234
36 Fox Sports Midwest 236
37 Big Ten 237
38 FX 238
39 KFPX  — Ion 239
40 Home & Garden 240
41 Crime & Investigation 241
42 History Channel 242
43 E! Entertainment TV 243
44 A&E 244
45 NBC Sports 245
46 Great American Country 246
48 Country Music TV 248
49 TV Land 249
50 The Learning Channel 250
51 Travel Channel 251
52 Hallmark 252
53 SyFy 253
54 Fox News Channel 254
55 Food Network 255
56 MTV 256
57 Paramount (fka Spike) 257

Basic Package Channel Line-Up - $71.95/mo.
173 total channels (103 SD and 70 HD 4)

SD Channel Name HD

29 SEC Network 229
35 ESPN Deportes
47 NFL Network 247
59 MTV2 259
60 Nick Jr.
61 MTV U 
62 Nick Music
63 BET Jams
64 MTV Tr3s
65 Teen Nick
66 Nicktoons Network
67 CMT Pure Country
68 MTV Classic
69 BET Soul (fka VH1 Soul)
70 BBC America 270
71 American Heroes (fka Military History) 271
72 Science Channel 272
73 Discovery Family (fka The Hub) 273
76 Destination America 276
77 History en Espanol
78 FYI (fka Biography) 278
79 Viceland (fka H2) 279
80 Military History 
81 Discovery Life 281
83 Bravo 283
84 Turner Classic Movies 284
85 The Outdoor Channel 285
88 The Golf Channel 288
91 FX Movie Channel 
93 Boomerang
100 Toku (fka Funimation)
101 Fusion 301
103 Independent Film Channel 303
104 Sundance TV 304
121 Nat Geo Wild 321
123 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 323
125 Hallmark Drama 325
126 World Fishing Network 326
127 Sportsman’s Network 327
128 MAV TV 328
129 DIY Network
130 The Cooking Channel
131 WE tv 331

Motor Trend (fka Velocity TV) 299
Cars.TV HD 360
Comedy.TV HD 361
MyDestination.TV HD 362
Recipe.TV HD 363
Pets.TV HD 364
EntertainmentStudios.TV HD 365
Justice Central HD 366

Expanded Basic Package Channel Line-Up3 - $22.95/mo.
125 additional channels (43 SD, 33 HD 4, 50 Music)

SD Channel Name HD SD Channel Name HD

InDemand HD 800 802 InDemand 2
801 InDemand 1 808 InDemand Hot Choice

InDemand Pay-Per-View5 - Prices Vary

SD Channel Name HD SD Channel Name HD

Showtime Multi-Pack3 - $15.95 STARZ/ENCORE Multi-Pack3 - $12.95
450 Showtime 550 410 ENCORE 510
452 Showtime 2 552 412 ENCORE Action
454 Showtime SHO x BET 554 414 ENCORE Classic
456 Showtime Extreme 556 416 ENCORE Suspense
458 Showtime Next 558 418 ENCORE Black
459 Showtime Family 420 ENCORE Westerns
460 Showtime Women 560 422 ENCORE Family
462 Showtime Showcase 562 470 STARZ 570
480 TMC 580 472 STARZ Edge 572
482 TMC Xtra 582 475 STARZ Cinema
484 Flix 476 STARZ Kids & Family 576

478 STARZ Comedy 578
Cinemax Multi-Pack3 - $12.95
400 Cinemax 500 HBO Multi-Pack3 - $15.95
402 More Max 502 430 HBO 530
404 Action Max 504 432 HBO Family 532
405 Thriller Max 505 434 HBO 2 534
406 Movie Max 506 436 HBO Signature 536
407 Latino Max 507 438 HBO Comedy 538
408 5 Star Max 508 440 HBO Latino 540
409 Outer Max 509 442 HBO Zone 542

Premium Movie Channel Line-Ups3

72 additional channels (41 SD and 31 HD 4)

NFL RedZone HD4 - $49.95/year

Channel 499 - NFL RedZone is an ala carte service that allows you to pay once per year 
and have access to special content for 17 consecutive Sundays during the football season.

SD Channel Name HD SD Channel Name HD

5 WOI  — ABC 205 110 IPTV Kids 310
6 KDSM  — FOX 206 111 IPTV Create
7 KCWI  — CW 207 112 IPTV World
8 KCCI-CBS 208 113 WHO2  — Iowa Weather
11 IPTV 211 114 KCWI2  — Court TV Mystery
13 WHO  — NBC 213 115 WOI4  — Cozi
14 CCS Local Channel 214 116 KCWI3  — Bounce
20 WHO4  — Court TV 132 KDSM4  — TBD TV
39 KFPX  — Ion 239 133 WHO3  — Antenna TV
99 Home Shopping Network 134 KCWI4  — Quest
102 WOI3  — GRIT 136 CSPAN
105 WOI2  — Laff TV 137 CSPAN 2
106 KDSM2  — Comet 139 KFPX2  — Qubo
107 KDSM3  — Charge 140 KFPX3  — ION Life
108 KCCI2  — ME TV 153 Trinity Broadcasting
109 KCCI3  — Heroes & Icons 154 Eternal World

Lifeline Package Channel Line-Up - $34.95/mo.
41 total channels (32 SD and 9 HD 4)      LIMITED AVAILABILITY

SD Channel Name HD

58 VH1 258
74 Oprah Winfrey Network 274
75 Investigation Discovery 275
86 TNT 286
87 Fox Business News 287
89 CBS Sports Network 289
90 Fox Sports 1 (fka SPEED) 290
92 FXX (fka Fox Soccer) 292
96 Comedy Central 296
97 Cartoon Network 297
98 RFD TV 298
99 Home Shopping Network
102 WOI3  — GRIT
105 WOI2  — Laff TV
106 KDSM2  — Comet
107 KDSM3  — Charge
108 KCCI2  — ME TV
109 KCCI3  — Heroes & Icons
110 KDIN2  — IPTV Kids 310
111 KDIN4  — IPTV Create
112 KDIN3  — IPTV World
113 WHO2  — Iowa Weather
114 KCWI2  — Court TV Mystery
115 WOI4  — Cozi
116 KCWI3  — Bounce
117 Olympic Channel 317
118 BTN Overflow 1 318
119 BTN Overflow 2 319
120 National Geographic 320
122 TruTV 322
124 Oxygen 324
132 KDSM4  — TBD TV
133 WHO3  — Antenna TV
134 KCWI4  — Quest
135 CNBC 335
136 CSPAN
137 CSPAN 2
139 KFPX2  — Qubo
140 KFPX3  — ION Life
142 Iowa High School Sports 342
143 Son Life Broadcasting
144 Hillsong
146 Smile of a Child
147 UplifTV
148 BYU TV
150 Inspiration Network
151 Three Angels
152 Cowboy TV 352
153 Trinity Broadcasting
154 Eternal World

SD Channel Name

Music Channels
901 Hit List
902 Max
903 Dance/EDM
904 Indie
905 Hip Hop & R&B
906 Rap
907 Hip Hop Classics
908 Throwback Jamz
909 R&B Classics
910 R&B Soul
911 Gospel
912 Reggae
913 Rock 
914 Metal
915 Alternative
916 Adult Alternative
917 Rock Hits
918 Classic Rock
919 Soft Rock
920 Love Songs
921 Pop Hits
922 Party Favorites
923 Teen Beats
924 Kidz Only!
925 Toddler Tunes
926 Y2K
927 90’s
928 80’s
929 70’s
930 Solid Gold Oldies
931 Pop Country
932 Today’s Country 
933 Country Hits
934 Classic Country
935 Contemporary Christian
936 Pop Latino
937 Musica Urbana
938 Mexicana
939 Tropicales
940 Romances
941 Sounds of the Seasons
942 Stage & Screen
943 Soundscapes
944 Smooth Jazz
945 Jazz
946 Blues
947 Singers & Swing
948 Easy Listening
949 Classical Masterpieces
950 Light Classical


